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Guideline on purchasing of School Uniform 

 In view of the current safe management measures, we strongly encourage parents to make via BiBi&BaBa 
online platform https://www.schooluniforms.sg/geylang-methodist-secondary-school for home delivery 
(charges apply).  
 

 Alternatively you can also visit their retail outlet at 545 Orchard Road, Far East Shopping Centre #02-28 
Singapore 238882. Append BiBi & BaBa appointment booking link : https://bibibabafe.setmore.com/ 

 
BiBi & BaBa Uniform Sale Dates 2021/2022 

Date Day   Time 

22/12/2021 Wed Walk-in purchase / Self-Collection for online purchase 9.00 am - 4.00 pm 

23/12/2021 Thu Walk-in purchase / Self-Collection for online purchase 
& FAS Collection for Sec 1 (2022) 9.00 am - 4.00 pm 

27/12/2021 Mon Walk-in purchase / Self-Collection for online purchase 
& FAS Collection for Sec 1 (2022) 9.00 am - 4.00 pm 

28/12/2021 Tue Walk-in purchase / Self-Collection for online purchase 9.00 am - 4.00 pm 
29/12/2021 Wed Walk-in purchase / Self-Collection for online purchase 9.00 am - 4.00 pm 
30/12/2021 Thu Walk-in purchase / Self-Collection for online purchase 9.00 am - 4.00 pm 

4/1/2022 Tue Walk-in Purchase for all levels 9.00 am - 3.00 pm 
5/1/2022 Wed Walk-in Purchase for all levels 9.00 am - 3.00 pm 

10/1/2022 Mon Walk-in Purchase for all levels 9.00 am - 3.00 pm 
11/1/2022 Tue Walk-in Purchase for all levels 9.00 am - 3.00 pm 
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